
 
Pricing and Discounts for Specialty Camps 2023: 

 
 
Session  

 
       Session Dates 

 
# of 
days  

Introductory 
Rate available 

until Jan. 31 

Great Savings! 
5% Discount if paid 
IN FULL by Feb. 28  

Regular Fee 
Paid After 

February 28 

SHOW 
PREP 

July 31 – August 4 5 $807.50 $902.50 $950.00* 
ADULT 
CAMP 

 

August 8 – August 11 
(Half day - morning) 

4 $425.00 $475.00 $500.00 

HUNTER 
CAMP 

 

August 14 – August 18 5 
 

$722.50 $807.50 $850.00* 

DRESSAGE 
CAMP 

 

August 21 – August 25 5 $722.50 $807.50 $850.00* 

 
  

CHILDCARE 
PROGRAM 

 

August 8 – August 11 
(Adult Camp) 

4 $144.00 $152.00 $175.00 

 
*Show Preparation Camp fees include trailering, coaching, and horse fees for riding off-property. 
*Dressage Camp fees include registration costs for the Dressage Show on Sunday, August 27 
*Hunter Camp fees includes Braiding Clinic costs 
 
If you prefer to pay in two installments, a currently dated $300.00 deposit and a cheque dated June 30, 2023, for the balance must accompany all 
registration forms.  

Please note:  Discounts DO NOT apply unless camp fees are PAID IN FULL by Discount date. 
 



 
 


